

[Original Copy]

J.B.S

No of DAG : 6

S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	PVC COATED12MM JALI 3FT	*	2.00	ROLL	740.00	1,480.00
2	PVC COATED12MM JALI 4FT	*	2.00	ROLL	980.00	1,960.00
3	GI WELDED 18G 3ft	2	23.80	KG	105.00	2,499.00
4	GI WELDED 18G 4ft	2	31.40	KG	105.00	3,297.00
5	RETI JALI 16*26 3FT	2	29.20	KG	142.00	4,146.40
6	RETI JALI 16*26 4FT	2	35.00	KG	142.00	4,970.00
7	COLOR RETI JALI 3ft/1 4ft/1	2	17.00	BDL	180.00	3,060.00
					Total :	21412.40

Freight	178.00
---------	--------

Freight	178.00
---------	--------

RS. TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY ONLY

Total	21590.00
--------------	-----------------